
Date of receipt Amount claimed  Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by 

lien or 

attachmen

t pending

Whether 

lien / 

attachmen

t 

removed? 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admittedMann Advisory 5/4/2018 14,27,056            14,04,828              
Unsecured No No - - -                         22,228 -

Vira Consultancy Services 6/4/2018
18,90,368            18,71,606              

Unsecured No No - - -                         18,762 -

Supreme Petro Chem Ltd. 3/4/2018 1,09,51,436         1,09,51,436          Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

VV Chemicals 4/4/2018 1,10,643              98,400                   Unsecured No No - - -                         12,243 -

DR International Pvt. Ltd. 5/4/2018 2,25,08,800         2,25,08,800          Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Mutibase India Limited 6/4/2018
17,50,614            17,50,614              

Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Rich Prints Private Limited 8/4/2018 19,51,949            19,51,949              Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Rolex Tips 7/4/2018 2,16,056              2,16,056                
Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Priyal Finance 1/4/2018 11,83,228            11,83,228              
Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Bhansali Engineering Polymers limited 4/4/2018 11,72,91,401       11,04,00,655        Unsecured No No - - -                    68,90,746 -

Pacific Plastic Industries 5/4/2018 23,55,663            23,55,663              Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

RCPL logistics Pvt. Ltd. 6/4/2018 1,20,145              1,20,145                Unsecured No No - - -                                  0 -

Agarwal Coal Corporation Pvt Ltd 5/4/2018 5,00,00,000         5,00,00,000          Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Premier Printers 6/4/2018 12,20,450            12,20,449              Unsecured No No - - -                                  1 -

Naveen Print and Pack Pvt Ltd 5/4/2018 3,29,205              3,29,205                Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Universal Thermo Packaging Industries 6/4/2018 6,85,498              6,85,498                Unsecured No No - - -                                -   -

Total 21,39,92,512       20,70,48,531        69,43,981                  

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Rotomac Global Private Limited;  Date of commencement of liquidation: 23/03/2018;  List of stakeholders as on: 25/08/2018

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identificati

on No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off


